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	TS/TR No.
	CR No
	Rev
	Rel
	Cat
	Subject
	Vers Cur
	SA2 Doc
	WI
	Clauses affected

	23.206
	0001
	2
	Rel-7
	C
	Allocation of VDN, VDI
	7.0.0
	S2-064104
	VCC
	5.3.2, 6.4.1.1

	23.206
	0028
	1
	Rel-7
	B
	Removal of Editor's Note in Section 5.4.5
	7.0.0
	S2-064014
	VCC
	5.4.5

	23.206
	0034
	3
	Rel-7
	B
	Communication of User and Network VCC Capabilities
	7.0.0
	S2-064049
	VCC
	6.1


